
Heim’s Disposal Service Inc. 
3760 State Route 225, Dornsife, PA 17823

Phone: 570-425-2081 
Website: http://heimsdisposal.com 

Important Notice
Holiday Procedure Change

Effective Immediately: We are changing our Holiday Pick-up Procedure. We will now run one day 
behind from the day of the holiday. For example: if a holiday is on a Monday, Monday customers 
will be picked up Tuesday, Tuesday customers on Wednesday, and so on. Friday customers will be 
picked up Friday afternoon through early Saturday morning. We encourage all customers to 
maintain their routine and place their trash out the night before their Normal pick-up day to reduce 
confusion and assure pick-up. 
Please keep the 2023 holiday pick-up schedule below as a reference. It is structured as follows:

"Holiday We Will Be Off" - "Holiday Day & Date"
• "Customer's Normal Pick-up Day" - "Pick-up day for the holiday week"

Independence Day - Tuesday, July 4
• Tuesday Customers - Wednesday, July 5
• Wednesday Customers - Thursday, July 6
• Thursday Customers- Friday, July 7
• Friday Customers - Friday, July 7/Saturday, July 8

Labor Day - Monday, Sept. 4
• Monday Customers - Tuesday, Sept. 5
• Tuesday Customers - Wednesday, Sept. 6
• Wednesday Customers - Thursday, Sept. 7
• Thursday Customers - Friday, Sept. 8
• Friday Customers - Friday, Sept. 8/Saturday, Sept. 9

Thanksgiving - Thursday, Nov. 23
• Thursday Customers - Friday, Nov. 24
• Friday Customers- Friday, Nov. 24/Saturday, Nov. 25

Christmas Day - Monday, Dec. 25
• Monday Customers - Tuesday, Dec. 26
• Tuesday Customers - Wednesday, Dec. 27
• Wednesday Customers - Thursday, Dec. 28
• Thursday Customers - Friday, Dec. 29
• Friday Customers - Friday, Dec. 29/Saturday, Dec. 30

New Year's Day 2024 - Monday, Jan. 1
• Monday Customers - Tuesday, Jan. 2
• Tuesday Customers - Wednesday, Jan. 3
• Wednesday Customers - Thursday, Jan. 4
• Thursday Customers - Friday, Jan. 5
• Friday Customers - Friday, Jan. 5/Saturday, Jan. 6


